TAI-TECH
P2
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
Note:

(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) ±20%
Q
 Typ.
SRF(MHz)
Typ.
I sat
(mA)
I rms
(mA)
UHP201210RF-1R0M 1.0 ±20% 0.5V/7.9M 0.062 16 220 1100 2100
UHP201210RF-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 0.5V/7.9M 0.150 16 140 750 1400
UHP201210RF-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 0.5V/7.9M 0.320 16 85 470 1000
UHP201210RF-100M 10.0 ±20% 0.5V/2.5M 0.590 28 65 320 600
Halogen-free
Halogen
Series A(mm) A’(mm) B(mm) B’(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
UHP201210RF 2.00 ± 0.2 2.34 Max. 1.20 ± 0.2 1.50 Max. 1.00 Max. 0.70 ref. 0.60 ref.
Units: mm